
IT'S ALL ABOUT SUMMER LEAGUE 2018

DATE TEAM CAPTAIN

Wednesday 31 January Double Centurians Kathy Calvert

Monday 5  February Racqueteers Alison Weavers

Wednesday 7 February Lady Luck Karen Blank

Monday 12 February Nice Shot Rojie Aguilar

Wednesday 14 February Once Upon A Time Glenn Cox

Monday 19 February DPS Computers Don Smith

Wednesday 21 February Smash Hits Louise wright

Monday 26 February BadM8s Warwick Everall

Wednesday 28 February Fulton Hogan 1 Cath Cunningham

Monday 5 March Highly Strung Ruth Kelly

Wednesday 7 March Team Rocket Karl Davidson

Monday 12 March To be advised

Wednesday 14 March To be advised

Monday 19 March To be advised

Wednesday 21 March To be advised

Monday 26 March To be advised

Wednesday 28 March To be advised

Monday 2 April To be advised

Monday 9 April To be advised


